Fig. 0200TWT
C•26
NAVIGATION LIGHTS FOR VESSELS UNDER 20M (65.6 FT.) IN LENGTH
Visit www.perko.com for installation instructions and technical drawings on most PERKO® products.
Est. 1907
2
MADE IN THEMADE IN THE
NAVIGATION LIGHT SETS

Yellow Towing Light         135°                 2                 0170WTWDP1          0170WTW12V         0170WTWDP2        0170WTW24V              2.3/0.5
* For Replacement use only
Tradidtional 0170 Series - Ordering Information
Side View Top View
0170 Series L.E.D. Shown (See page C•13)
See Page C•31 & 35 for Bulb Information.
Side Lights Masthead Stern Towing Bi-Color*
Fig. 0455 Fixed Mount White All-Round Light
Certified For Use on Power Driven Vessels Under 20 Meters (65.6 ft.) in Length
CONSTRUCTION:
• Clear Fresnel Globe
•  Black or White Polymer
SPARE PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION
Bulbs (2 per card): 0337011DP.   Globe: 0248DP0CLR.
   Vertical       Dealer Pkg.                          OEM                   Ship Wt.
    Height             5 Cards                          Bulk Pkg.           Carton Lbs.
     Inches      1 Pc. per Card                      50 Pcs.           DP/OEM Bulk
      4-1/2         0455DP1CHR                0455001CHR           2.4/16.1
      4-1/2       ---------------------              0455001WHT          -----/16.1
     11-7/8        0455DP2CHR                0455002CHR           3.0/18.2
     11-7/8     ---------------------              0455002WHT          -----/18.2
Tech Info
• Bulb: 12 Volt (Included)
• O.D. Base: 2-1/8”
• Screw Size: #8